   www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 06/2023
MPM271 Pressure Sensor
Features
• Measurement range:
      0bar~0.07bar…35bar
• Nonlinearity: ±0.1%FS
• Gauge, Absolute
• Constant current power supply

03MPM271 Pressure Sensor
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 06/2023
Order Guide
MPM271 Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Ref. Overpress(×FS) Burst pressure (×FS)
0C 0bar ~ 0.07bar G 6 ＞ 6
0B 0bar ~ 0.20bar G 6 ＞ 6
0A 0bar ~ 0.35bar G.A 10 ＞ 10
02 0bar ~ 0.70bar G.A 4.5 ＞ 4.5
03 0bar ~ 1bar G.A 3 ＞ 3
07 0bar ~ 2bar G.A 3 ＞ 3
08 0bar ~ 3.5bar G.A 3 ＞ 3
09 0bar ~ 7bar G.A 3 ＞ 3
10 0bar ~ 10bar G.A 3 ＞ 3
12 0bar ~ 20bar G.A 2 ＞ 2
13 0bar ~ 35bar G.A 2 ＞ 2
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
Code Pressure connection
0 or null O-ring
Code* Temperature compensation method
L Laser trimming
Code Electrical connection
1 Gray ribbon cable
MPM271                     07                                   G                          0                              L                   1               the whole spec
* For products whose electrical connection is “gray ribbon cable”, the electrical connection code in the model specification on the